
John Dunham and Associates: New York                                                        Totals May Not Add Due to Rounding

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Brewing
Wholesaling
Retailing

2,406
5,592

28,514

$165,003,400
$409,860,000
$687,915,900

$1,760,689,900
$1,019,902,600
$1,408,506,700

Total 36,512 $1,262,779,300 $4,189,099,200

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Mining
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing General
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesaler
Government
Other

1,214
4,965

236
316

1,767
2,062

523
2,137

755
1,071

333
0

$33,354,800
$388,831,500

$27,622,600
$19,232,600

$103,000,100
$179,420,100

$16,531,100
$188,210,200

$19,114,500
$100,524,000

$30,223,500
$0

$121,162,900
$703,201,000
$138,867,800

$53,570,800
$471,206,700

$1,229,437,900
$40,588,200

$621,930,400
$49,233,800

$272,169,700
$58,166,200

$0
Total 15,379 $1,106,065,000 $3,759,535,400

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Mining
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing General
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesaler
Government
Other

333
8,682

115
246

2,401
978

2,755
1,093
3,029

615
258
302

$12,110,700
$504,741,100

$14,165,500
$14,880,100

$152,941,100
$78,016,700
$90,969,400
$97,666,000
$74,595,300
$58,053,400
$23,187,400

$6,147,000

$38,546,900
$884,778,700

$61,057,000
$42,653,000

$842,807,700
$543,991,300
$198,548,300
$416,555,400
$203,923,900
$156,051,200

$53,045,300
$15,667,400

Total 20,807 $1,127,473,700 $3,457,626,100

Jobs Wages Output
Total 72,698 $3,496,318,000 $11,406,260,700

Taxes Generated: Business and Personal
Federal
State and Local

$812,580,300
$550,407,300

Total Business and Personal Taxes $1,362,987,600

Taxes Paid: Consumption Taxes
Federal $144,857,700
State and Local $303,995,600

Excise
Sales and Other

$26,607,800
$277,387,800

Total Consumption Taxes $448,853,300

Pennsylvania


